

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2015, I.A. 4/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(C) No(s). 9033/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/08/2000
in LRRP No. 2144/1990 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

UGRAPPA (D) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
office report)

Date : 21/01/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Parv K. Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, Adv.

Mr. Parikshi P. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to learned
counsel for the petitioner to file better affidavit
explaining the delay.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER