

LISTED ON 18.11.2016
REGISTRAR COURT NO. 1
ITEM NO. 11

SEC.IV-A

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NO. 9033 OF 2013
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

Ugrappa (D) by Lrs.

...Petitioners

-Versus-

State of Karnataka & Ors.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Registrar Court on 28.09.2016, when the following Order was passed:

*“Await service/track report in respect of Respondent Nos.
2/2/1, 2/2/2, 2/2/3.
List again on 18.11.2016.”*

It is submitted that A.D. Cards duly signed have been received back in respect of Respondent Nos. 2/2/1, 2/2/2, 2/2/3, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Registrar Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 16th day of November, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. D.K. Garg, Advocate (26, R.K. Jain Block)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, Advocate (227, New Lawyers Chambers)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate (12, M.C. Setalvad Block)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

-pc4